
The Hindu Pantheon of Gods & Goddesses is full of
interesting & inspiring stories about them. Each
Hindu deity has a particular animal-vehicle (Vahana)
on which they travel. These Vahanas which are either
animals or birds are the symbolic representation of
their power.

GODS &  THE IR  VAHANAS

Can you name these Vahanas our
gods are riding on? 
Look for your answers in the
puzzle.

Durga
Indra
Yama
Ganesha

1.
2.
3.
4.

5. Kartikeya
6. Shiva
7. Surya
8. Ganga


